
AKA LOT 5, BLOCK 9, WILSON SPRIN
PHASE 4 UNR: COMM AT NE COR OF S
1, W 33.01 FT TO W R/W OF WILSON

TRAN BRIAN HOANG/JOHNSTON ANDREW
170 SW LIZARD DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-7S-15-01439-735

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.0400 1.00/

05/13/2025 MLU

09/27/2023 TP 6.00 27,000 0 0 27,000

STANDARD
3

214,459
10,740
27,000

252,199
0

252,199
0

252,199
252,199

0

260,343

1489/1085 4/27/2023 WD Q I 01 315,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLSON RICHARD R

TRAN BRIAN HOANG

1441/2133 7/06/2021 TR U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLSON RICHARD R & EL

COLSON RICHARD R
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000042353 Roof Replacement 18,500 07/19/2021

28603 M H 425 05/26/2010

HX Base Yr

170 SW LIZARD DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,287 119.9000 118.70 271,467 2010 2015 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1942

BAS 314 100 314 29,445

BAS 440 100 440 41,260

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 111,403

FCP 320 25 80 7,502

FOP 36 35 13 1,219

FOP 48 35 17 1,594

FSP 537 40 215 20,162

UOP 80 25 20 1,875

2,963 2,287 214,459

BAS= W27 S22 FOP= W6 S8 E6 N8$ S22 E6 FCP= S20 E16 N20 W16$
E21 N23 FSP=  E27 S4 E22 N6 BAS= N17 W6 FOP= W6 S6 E6 N6$ S6
W6 N6 W6 S6 W4 S11 E22$ W22 N13 W27 S15$ N21$ PTR= N40 UOP=
N4 BAS= N22 W20 S22 E20$ W20 S4 E20$ S40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 12 10 120.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 0 0 3 100 420

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 15 12 180.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,620

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 8 5 40.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 100

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 8 80.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

10,740

1 0260 C MH-RIVER 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 27,000.00 27,000.00 27,000


